MCDONALD ST
SLAYTON AVE
WOODLAWN AVE
RIDGE BLVD
G-001
COVER SHEET
(ELECTRICAL)
DAK

NEW WORK
(DARK SOLID LINE)
LINE TYPE KEY
EXISTING TO REMAIN
(THIN SOLID LINE)
DEMOLITION WORK
(DARK DASHED SOLID LINE)
NEW WORK
(DARK SOLID LINE)
DEMOLITION WORK
(DARK DASHED SOLID LINE)
UM
 FIBER OPTIC
UM
 FIBER OPTIC
SC
ST
W
V
W
V
S
S
S
FH
S
S
M
M
(2) 4/0 TPX IN (1) 3" HDPE
(+/- 75')
(2) 4/0 TPX IN (1) 3" HDPE
(+/- 45')
4/0 QPX IN 2" HDPE
(+/- 82')
M
H
H
H
PARCEL:
534408020180
DAIRY QUEEN
2270 S RIDGEWOOD
AVE,
SOUTH DAYTONA,
FL 32119
PARCEL:
534413000460
SONGKRAN UNIQUE
THAO CUISINE
2309 S RIDGEWOOD
AVE,
SOUTH DAYTONA,
FL 32119
PARCEL:
534412000400
EXXON
2323 S RIDGEWOOD
AVE,
SOUTH DAYTONA,
FL 32119
S RIDGEWOOD AVE (US-1)
S RIDGEWOOD AVE (US-1)2+00 3+00 4+00 5+00 6+00 7+00
E-010
ELECTRICAL SITE